1
TC2
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
General Features
Voltage	 100V AC, 120V AC, 230V AC,
	 or 100~240 V AC (SMPS)

(mm)
3
TC2 Ordering Key
TC2
Version: 20151007-H
 Voltage
Number of Actuators
Cable Length  1 = Straight, 2000mm
1 = Black
1 = 100V AC
2 = Straight, 4000mm
2 = 120V AC
A = Customized
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
3 = 230V AC 4 = 100~240V AC (SMPS)
Color
Plug 1 = EU
2 = US
3 = AUS
4 = UK
5 = JPN
A = Others
1 = 1 2 = 2 3 = 3
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.